Product specification
MS0402ESDA-XX
MS0402ESDA-XX
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
Other Data
Body ZnO
End termination Ag/Ni/Sn
Packaging Tape

MS0402ESDA-XX
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
Ordering Information
P/N PKG QTY
MS0402ESDA-05 0402 10000
MS0402ESDA-09 0402 10000
MS0402ESDA-12 0402 10000
MS0402ESDA-14 0402 10000
MS0402ESDA-18 0402 10000
MS0402ESDA-24 0402 10000
Unit：
Size
mm
PKG Length（L） Width（W） High（H） Termination（L1）